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A
| SUBJECT: 167/0019 ROUTINE // fﬁﬁ \ b7C
%
L

DATE: 17 JUN 86 00:11:51 GMT

cC:
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FM  CINGINNATI (73-751) (RUC) Eﬁwl

TO DIRECTOR (73-19114) ROUTINE . \fbﬁ
BALTIMORE ROUTINE :y%tbywxéwff;éf/ ' ‘VF@

BT /gkﬁ?% ﬁ7[72£Lﬂ

UNCLAS ) /pﬂ’ /¢p

GEORGE MICHAEIL/ STEINBRENNER, III, APACS, BUDED PAST
(MAY 19, 1986)
RE BUREAU TELETYPE, DATED JUNE 12, 1986.

be
ON JUNE 16, 1986, RECORDS, SECRETARY b

, ST é/az/%
ADVISED THAT KINSMAN LINES IS LICENSED UNDER CHARTER

NUMBER 571-092, TO DO BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF OHIO. (i;z§¢b¢7~g2é;:;

SHE ADVISED THAT THIS CORPORATION IS A COMPANY OUT

OF STATE, OHIO, CORPORATE SECTION, COLUMBUS, OHIO,

OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND THAT IN ORDER TO OBTAIN _’75? '"2364/'
SEARCHED ________ INDEXER~-_____
THE INCORPORATIONS AND OFFICERS THAT THE STATE OF ﬂmmum__,Jﬁoagigf_
DELAWARE WOULD HAVE TO BE CHECKED. { JUit 16 1986 l
BALTIMORE: AT WILMINGTON, DELAWARE: WILL REVIEW 2_FB-B[JMOH$3*
/w [ 7 Oh gt




PAGE TWO, CI 73-751

CORPORATION RECORDS RE KINSMAN LINES.
CINCINNATI: AT COLUMBUS, OHIO:

RUC REPORT.

BT

WILL FORWARD
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Qv//g

REPORTING OFFICE OFFICE OF ORIGIN DATE INVESTIGATIVE PERIOD
BALTIMORE BUREAU 7/10/86 7/1/86

TITLE OF CASE . REPORT MADE BY TYPED BY
GEORGE MICHAEL STEINBRENNER, III |SA ! cbb

oo
<1 O
@]

CHARACTER OF CASE

APPLICATION FOR PARDON AFTER
COMPLETION OF SENTENCE

—
REFERENCE: (ﬂ 1)),'3
Cincinnati teletype to the Bureau a timore, dated 6/16/86.

A D 710 /8L

ADMINISTRATIVE:

Information contained in the files of the Secretary of
State, State of Delaware, Division of Corporation, is considered to
be public record and can freely be disseminated.

Review of Baltimore indices negative regarding individual,
with the exception of one reference to GEORGE STEINBRENNER (NFD),
in Baltimore file 172-73-6, who is described as being the owner
of a racehorse.

AN

SPECIAL AGENT

IN CHARGE DO NOT WRITE IN SPACES BELOW

APPROVED (é

COPIES MADE: /

- Bureau (73-19114)
1)- Baltimore (273@%’41.) (SQ 9).

Dissemination Record of Attached Report Notations
Agency
Request Recd.
Date Fwd.
How Fwd.
By o
A% —

COVER PAGE

# US.GP.0:1986-491-509/45733

/|




FD-20%4,(Rev. 3-3-59 . ‘
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
Federal Bureau of Investigation

Copy to:
b6
Report of: SA Office: BATLTIMORE . eTe
Date: 7/10/86
Field Office File #: BA 73-841 Bureau File fi: 73-19114
Title: GEORGE MICHAEL STEINBRENNER, III
APPLICATION FOR PARDON AFTER COMPIETION OF SENTENCE
Character:
Synopsis:
) Review of records maintained by the State of Delaware
regarding KINSMAN LINES, INC., determined that GEORGE M.
STEINBRENNER, IIT, is listed as the Director of that corporation.
-RUC-
DETATIS:

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of thd FBI. It is the property of the FBI and is loaned to
your agency; it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency.

FBI/DOJ

R i A T T A - e




FD:302 (REV. 3-10-82) C‘.L . ‘

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

7/10/86

Date of transcription

| office of the Secretary of State, State of
Delaware, Divislon of Corporations, provided the follow1ng information

regardlng KINSMAN LINES, INC., from the records maintained by her
office:

On March 6, 1981, the State of Delaware received the
Certificate of Incorporatlon of KINSMAN LINES, INC. That document
reflects that the corporation's nature of bu51ness is "to undertake
and transact all types of business relatlng to the ownership and
operation of vessels transporting gralns and other property on the
Great Lakes, as a water contract carrier and to engage in any other
lawful act or act1v1ty for which a corporation may be organlzed under
the general corporation law of Delaware". The corporatlon's

authorized stock was 2,000 shares of common stock, with a par value of
$1.00 per share.

The most recent document in the Delaware State Corporate
File of KINSMAN IINES, INC., is the 1984 Annual Franchise Tax Report,
which was filed on March 1, 1985. That document reflects that the
pr1n01pa1 place of business of KINSMAN LINES, INC., is 20325 Center
Ridge Road, Rocky River, Ohio, 44116. All 2,000 shares of the
corporatlon's stock have been issued; however, no shareholders were
identified. The corporation's total gross assets were listed as
$3,162,546.00, as of December 31, 1984.

The director of KINSMAN LINES, INC., was identified as
GEORGE M. STEINBRENNER, III, of 20325 Center Rldge Road, Rocky River

Ohio., The officers b6

The terms of the above identified officers and director of
KINSMAN LINES, INC., were to expire on June 24, 1985, which was to be
the next annual meeting of the corporation's stockholders.

7/1/86 ‘ Dover, Delaware BA 73-841

Investigation on at File &

SA s cbb 7/2/86 b7c

by — Date dictated

This document contains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the F8l. It Is the property of the FBI and is lcaned to yow agency;
it and I1ts contents are not to be distributed outside your agency. g*
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FEDERAL. BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION 1 - Mr. b7C
WASHINGTON, D. C. 20535
. T F»deral Highvey Administration December 26, 1973
_ U. 8. Department of Transportation
Washington, D. C. 20590 REGISTERED
Abtentlon: Mr. W. C. Thor¥nbton /}
Pirector -of Program Review i

and Investigations

Rer Possible Fraud in Ohio Federal-ald

Cl M Kelley
Hishway Program; . e Birector.

Tygewriter Examination \ YOUR . HPR-20 ] ot
’ : ‘ RE c138 ‘
FBI FILE NO. , .
Examination requested by: Addressé‘e 95—~ 189 353
LAB. NO.

, _ D-731207071 NV
i~ ) Reference: Letter dated 12-5-73. ¢

Examination requested: D Ol cument

QX Five sheets of paper bearing typewriting beginning
"DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTAION ..." (Item 1)

. Q2 Two sheets of paper bearing typewrlting beginning "George
Steinbrenrer ..." (item 2

b Q3 Four sheets of paper bearing typewriting begirming *The biggest
l racket ..." (Item 3)

‘\ ' Q4 Manila envelope bearing six postmarkes and typewritten address

g “"Hon. Norbert T. Tiemann Administrator Federal Highway -
Administration Nassif Bullding 400 7th Street, S.W.
Washingtén, D. ¢, 20591" (Item 1)

SN Q5 Envelope postmarked "U,S. POSTAL SERVICE, OH 430 PM 18 Kov .
o . 1973" bearing typewritten address:“Hon. Norbert T. Tiemann,
T« - Administrator Federal Highway Administration Department

A of Transportation Nassif Building, Rm 4218 400 7th Street

r . SW Washington, D. C. 20591" (Item 5)

W e

Enclosures (6)

L/ Page 1 %W/ 71553? (over)

MAILED6

s ~ vorne)
wvgm&mgm 0EC -6 1373 AT R o sy

bé
MAIL RoOM ]  TELETYPE UNIT [ - piC

7




- Q6 Envelope postmarked "U, S. POSTAL SERVICE, OH h30

PM 20 NOV 1973" bearing typewritten address "Hon Norbert
T. Tiemann, Administrator Federal Highway Administration
Department of Transportation Nassif Building, Room 4218
400 Tth Street, SW Washington D. C. 20591" (Item 6)

Result of oxamination~ : . ‘ R

- Althpughk. the typewriting on Ql and Q2 is similar
in size and style, there are insufflolent significant
typewriter characteristics present ‘vo determine whether

the same typewrlter was or was not used to prepare

the typeuriting on these 1ltems,

For the samc reason, a definite conclusion was
not reached whether the typewriting on specimens Q3, Ql; -
and Q6 ~'@u¢ or Twa§ not prepared on the Bomke typewriter.

The typewriﬂbn,used to prepare specimen Q5
was not used to prepare the typewriting on specimens
Ql through QU4 and Q6.

The Lypewriting on spcéeimens Q1 .and Q2 matches
typeviriter standards for IBM Prestige Pica, Royal Herald
Pica, and Underwood Esteem Pica. The typéwriting on Q3,
Q4 ,and Q6 matches typewriter standards for IBM Prestige
Elite, Remington Elite Pafamount, Royal Herald Elite,
and Underwood Esteem Elite. Becausé these typé styles.
match 50 closely zy . the limited amount of
typévriting on spegc ene 3? and Q6, a determination was
not made as o the exact manufacturer of the type styles
of* the typewriting on these specimens;

The: Submitted evidence, which has been photographed,
15 returned herewith. .

Page 2
D-733207071 KY
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7,6 RECORDED ADERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATI
12/15/73 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
- NO LAB FILE
Laboratory Work Sheet i
Re; Possible fraud in Ohio File K?S - /82353~
v Federal-Al& Highway Program; Lab.# ¥D>731207071 NV
rxTypewrlter Examination ANANEN
* U. S. Dept. of Transportation N
Examination requested by Washington, D. C. letter 12/5/73
Examination requested: -~ Document Date received: 12/6/73

Result of Examination:

=

e

. Examination by: \%l
OJZ’?C ( -vu’t,,%m RN YR & snndan B

JMM,.M;&. wulw
'ft“'m*%w/m«ﬂ)wm& hm%-‘-

%‘w‘*&w Seeme Atecrswy L wahadtte +he “-u&a-w squ o4 LQu
w\m/n«w_’fw M%Mw
,chp\-oroq wwb

% on At @ P2 mmw byl o \RM luA’ﬁ% P-M‘aev,
%MPM,W Unillinicnoind Eabiir Pacer, Tt hudom @3 Quend QL
m.-‘:%w.,mw ,,,%(4“ mM.v,?nwt%b M; QW““‘F‘V b Cargrsund

M;rd\ do’vuo‘a Mw.dl ‘Huiw(e[omztwb H\/ﬂ/fww QB#Q@ GM
; ‘M MM:Q,; M*)'v{-@uMot—::(,WZ 7‘&%‘9 Mt e,

Five sheets of paper bearmg typewrltmg beginning "DEPARTMENT
OF TRANSPORATION. .." (Ttem\.)

Two sheets of paper bearing tyg'wntmg begmmng ""George Steinbrenner.

(Trem 2.)

Four sheets of paper bearing’ typewrltmg beginning "The biggest racket. ..

(item 3.)

Mainla envelope bearing six postmarks and typewritten address
"Hon. Norbert T. Tiemann Administrator Federal Highway
Administration Nassif Building 400 T7th Street, S. W.
Washington, D. C. 20591"

C'I-l'em-,-q-.)
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Q5 Envelope postmarked "U. S. POSTAL SERVICE, OH 430

. PM 18 NOV 1973" bearing typewritten address
£  +"Hon..Norbert T. Tiemann, Administrator Federal Highway
* Administration Department of Transportation
* Nassif Building, Rm. 4218 400 7th Street SW-

*Washmgton, D. .C. 20591"
Cthem -5)

~Q6 -Envelope postmarked "U. S. POSTAL SERVICE, OH 430

A w e et

~PM. 20 NOV 1973" bearing typewritten address

“*'Hon Norbert T.. Tiemann, Administrator Federal Highway
\ Adm1n1strat1on Department of Transportatlon

* Nassif Building , Room 4218 400 7th Street, SW ~
~Washington . D.C 20591"

(Trew - ()

@ AT L GW YT EUCEL N, 4L K P L B AT

-,

JJ

Page 2
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T ReGEORGE STEINBRENNER o

*  POSSIBLE FRAUD IN OHIO - ‘FEDERAL
' AID HIGHWAY- PROGRAM;
« * TYPEWRITER EXAMINATION o

”
.Examination requested by Addregsee

N 1 3
r&
»

02 !\“‘ QK\' :".‘.' i‘ b . - ’ L o ’ LT ) ) ’ C ‘e o 'r- . R
“- “-Q-.aggev, 7-9-73) ~ REPORT S B . S
S e R e

- T°deera1 Highway Administration

Reference: Let-;te’r dated 12-12-73

N\
» . .L-ﬂ”_._ LABORATORY _n_.

JFEDERAL ‘BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
'WASHINGTON, D. C. 20535 . s

January 3, 1974

U, S. Department of Transportation -
' Washington, D. C, 20590

Attem;ion: ~Iir. W. -C. Thordton
Director of Program Review
and - Investigations

4
A

~a

Clarente M. Kelley
. ~  Director

‘ ‘QYOUR NO., : L - |

LABNO- 5731217036 NV

% Bremingtion sfavestel: - Document -~ Fingerprint - o

J

.

o e

>

.I.
3

4

+

Q8

\.vPagevl_ =
Sy e

Qr

o>

Q9

Envelope,postmarked “U.S. POS”AL SERVICE ‘021 HO. ‘DEC 8. PM )
1973," bearing the. typewritten address "Hon, Norbert T. . T ~
Tiemann, Administrator Federdl Highway Administrabion Nassif bé * X
Building hoo 7th Street SW Washington, D, C. 20591" . bIC

K]

Acceompanying .sheet of paper bearing typewritten letter
béginning "Dear Mr. | G. A. 0. 1s much concerneqd, with ..."

First pagé of photocopy of eight._page report of recelpt of
‘political contributions beginning "The Ohilo: Demodggtic
State Executive Committee. .o ."

Qlo Second page. of eight-page photocopy .. of report of receint of .
-polgtical contributions beginning "3, listed

-Qii' Third page of eight-page photocopy of peport of receint of

as a congultant ..."'

political contributions ‘beginning "5,
contributed $2,000.00 ,.."

L
L

MAueoao .
JANG 1974

s ] L. S|

- 1

£ M




Q12

Q13

. Qb

Q15

Q16

Fourth page of eight-page photocopy of report of recelpt
of political contributions beginning "state employees,
but reported in ‘these ..."

Fifth pege of elght-page photocopy of report of receipt
of political contributions beginning "k.
$200r - Liquor ceo”

Sixth page of eight-page photocopy of repért of receint
of political contributions beginning "mm. -
$25000, - Transportation (Contracts) ..." =

Seventh page of eight_page photocopy of report of receipt
of political contributions beglinning "Department of Commerce
employees paid $100 ..."

Eighthpage of eight_pdge photocopy of report of receipt of .
political contributions beginning "21 | | ‘
contributed $2,000.00 ...! -

“ﬁesult of ekxamination:

It was concluded that tlhe typewriting on speoimen

> Q7 is ot identical with any of the typewriting on items
submitted previously 4in this case.

The typewriting on spec¢imen Q8 is of the same type

style as the typewriting on specimeéns Ql and Q2, submitied
previously. However, due to the absence of significant
1ndividua1 identifying oharacteristics, a definite conclusion
was not reached whether the typowriting on these items wé§“
or'wﬂnﬁ not prepared using the same typewriter.

the

The typewriting on specimens Q% through Q16 is of
same type style .as the -typewriting on specimens Q3, Q4

« , .and Q6 submitted previously. However, due to the lack of
, significant features asuwéll as the indistinctivenessﬂﬁf
. the photocopies of these items, a definite conclusion was not
‘ reached vhether the typewriting thereon was or was not prépared
using the same typewriter.

The submitted evidénce, which has been photographed,

will be returned separately with the results of the latent
fingerprint examination.

Page 2
D-731217036 NV
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Recorded FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGA N

‘/; .
0O
R\eéL 12/26/73 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
cm NO LAB FILE
Laboratory Work Sheet .
Re: GEORGE STEINBRENNER File # 95-189353 ":Eﬁ’
POSSIBLE.FRAUD IN OHIO - FEDERAL Lab.# D-=731217036 NV

AID HIGHWAY PROGRAM;
TYPEWRITER EXAM.,
LATENT -4

) Federal nghway Admlnlstration
Examination requested by: U,S. Departmehtoofﬂnanspwrmtmon

Washington, D.C. 20590 lefter 12/%2/73
Examination requested: Q:iocument » Fingerpring te receive 12/13/73

Result of Examination: ) : Examination by:

._T_Z'_,.—p‘%:,’ 'Q'FU’MC':DM&;Q%‘%AWWWQ'I W@M f’l\izéﬁy
'Wu‘huq o0 Apee D3 L v‘+b.aan~e§m¥?§tqu/aﬂ~FkL¥~u%<M~
s @1 FRL, Al punv. g Mw«ﬁwﬁ
Shons, (& bty ﬁUA%eM-#%uu‘ﬂﬁmo[gxugcnﬁv“ﬁkk
g e ks |
e i) om Shraess G — Q1o b oy e seane Tr st wo Hy *L“ﬂ
o Slecs. @3, @q + Rb A prv,, \H—D\M.WMA) doe T Yhe %%%WW
Qo well aa %WW %“’B\LV’{Wﬁ EoTew @bm"&;}”“’) e /eu“}fu-»k
ML futg R or- wiasy () p«MmrwwM1~Hu_ﬁ%W°§u““
LI, Fuser 2 Lpgn - ‘ |
Q7 Envelope postmarked "U.S, POSTAL SERVICE 021 HO DEC 8 /PM 1973,"
bearing the typewritten address_i'Hon. Norbert. T. Tiemann, Adﬂlnlstrator

Federal Highway Administration ., Nassif Bu;ldlng 400 7th Street SW
Washington, D. C. 20591

Q8 Accompanying sheet of paper bearing typewritten letter beginning E?C
"Dear Mr.[:%:::::] G. A, O. is much concerned with..."

: , - /-
Qg First page of photocopy of eight page report of receipt of political
contributidns beginning '"The Ohio Democagﬁic State Executive Committee..."

} g%o Seconq page of eight page‘photocng of report of receipt of political

contributions beginning 2. listed as a consultant...."

g&l Third page of eight page'phoFgggpx_gi_xenng_Qi]receipt of political
contributions beginning "5. contributed $2,000.00,..."
Q;Z Fourth page of eight page photocopy. of report of receipt of political
" contributions beginning Ystate employees, but reported in these..."

Page 1 7 C _* N (over)
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Ql3. Fifth page of eight page photocopy of report of recéipt of political
= contributions beginning "k. | | $200. -~ Liquor..."

314 Sixthk page of eight paée phétoco 'of report of receipt of political
== contributions beginning "mm. |- $2,000, - Transportation
AN (ContraCtS) o 0" ® - »

Q15 Seventh page of eight page photocopy of report of receipt of political
contributions beginning "Department of Commerce employees paid $100...."

Q%P Eighﬁ\page of eight page-photocogy of report of receipt of political

contributions beginning "21. contributed $2,000.00...."

i

Page 2 y
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Q7

Qs
Q9

QLo

Qur

Q12

R ! . l‘
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S, FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIG N ¢

L% Recorded

12/26/73 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF' JUSTICE » ‘
P ﬁ NO LAB FILE
Laboratory Work: Sheet
Re: - GROmGh STEINBRENAER File # . 95180353 ~7-
¢ ' DOISICLE FRAUD IN OHIO - FEDERAL ab.#, P 731217036 NV

- . - = " - - -4 . . PENEE] T TS
T L L K aa Ty j
~ - . .
s

- ATD GIGHEWAY PROGRAM;
TYPEWRITER EXAM, , .
s LATERT

Poderal Highwoy Adnipnistration

U.8. DopartuehtaofTicausrortation | .
Washington, D.C, 20580 laftendRdig/7d =
Document <~ Fingorpring 12/33/73

Examination .by:

Examination requested by:

Examination requested:

Result of Examination:

hPPS G aitiaw @T-=>@10 Y1

- Y

ol

Received by LFPS‘

7{’?%)6 é;ﬁ;{”}?’ | =221 & .
| 9§‘§§@¢ e [T | f

Bovblope postmarked YU,S. POSTAL SERVICE 021 HO DEC 8 B .1978,% |
bearing the typevritton addvess "Hon, Noxbert T, Ticmann, Addinistrator
Fedoral Highvay Administration  Nassif Bullding 400 7th Streot SW
Washington, D, €. 20591

v 1K l

Acconpanying shoet of papeor bearing typewritien leiter boginning
"Pegy Wy, G. A, 0. is nuch codeerndd with,,."

First page of photocopy of cipht page report of recoipt of political

contributitins beginping V'The Ohio Domocartic Stato BExccutive Commitiee..."

Second page of oipht papge ph 27t 0of vocelpt of political |
eontributiong beginning Y2, listed as s consultant,...”

Third page of oiglt page photocopy of t of recoldpt of political r
contributions beginning "&. contributed $2,000.00..,."

Fourth page of eight pnge photocopy of roport of roceipt of politiecal
contributions beginning “statec ecpployces, but reported in thego..."

Paga 1 (avox)




FEDERAI.I_ BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Washington, D. C. 20537

REPORT V)

of the

IDENTIFICATION  DIVISION

LATENT FINGERPRINT SECTION

YOUR FILE NO. : _
FBI FILE NO Janvary 15, 1974

LATENT casENo,  99~189353 T - -

TO:

0

A-82624 REGISTERED

Mr. W. C. Thornton
Director
Program Review and Investigations
Federal Highway Administration
U. S. Department of Transportation
Washington, D, C. 20590

SRR S
UNKNOWN SUBJECT(S) 3
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
FEDERAL AID PROGRAM, OHIO

REFERENCE:  1a{taw December 12, 1973

EXAMIN ATION REQUESTED BY:
SPECIMENS:

Assoc. Dir.

Asst, Die.:

Admin, —
Comp. Syst.
Ext, Affoles o
Files & Com.
Gen..lnve
ident.
Inspoction
Intell. —

Laboratory
t- Plon. & Evol. .

Addressee
Eight pages of report, Q9 through Qlé

No latent prints of value were developad on
the enclosed specimens, which are further described
in a sepavate Laboratory report.

o0 RECH  Gg7 )67 353 - ?)‘

Envelope, Q7 ig )
letter, Q8 ’ ‘ '

718357 R

. 5 1974
PMALLEDZQ.\ » 21 JaN 1519
"JAN1 51974

Enclosures (10) === '

-Clarence M. Kelley, Director

. J O -
SR>
) b, 2 g 0«} . 46(‘
@(f.ﬁ 907 /€
IS REPORT. IS FURNISHED FOR-OFFICIAL USE ONLY'
TELETYPE UNITC
3

§

T
5/1




N

< v AT ¢ . -~ sﬂ Al
7"/2‘;\ nern! iy‘ - o~ . v : ¥ Q : § *a.x/
oco”  Recorded Q‘EDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATI
12/26/73 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF‘ JUSTICE L ‘
cm Recorded: 1/3/74 2:45 p.m;; jep  NO LAB FILE
Laboratory Work ‘Sheet Received 1/3/74
- Re: si g g File # 95-189353"3
UNKNOWN SUBJECT S
F gl 3 ( )’ . ¥EDERAL Lab.# D-731217036 NV
- g.»FEDERAL HIGHWAY MINISTRATION f LC# A-82 .
..’EEDERAL: AIDPROGHAM, OHIO /

“"POSS: &
i FRA3%Z4Jzé%ﬂbg;?TiggtﬁJL4622"Sﬁz&)uUA) v szuuzolz§a&"

. . . Federal nghway Administrationdd
Examination requested by:  y,§, Dopartmelte6fTrranspokiation

Exa}ﬂinétior; ;eque_st,ed:,, gggg;gg‘gon i i p/13 12/13/93....

Fingerprin )

Result ofsExamination: R Examination by:

N %‘/u AP0 S/ It Tt

g7 Plhemef
f&9&3wvc%57 ”
Q7 Envelope postmarked 'U,S, DOSTAL SERVICE 021 HO DEC '8 ‘P 1973 "
bearing the typeviritten address."Hon. Norbezrt. T.. Tiemann, Adﬁinistrator

Federal Highway Administration . Nassif Building 400 7th Street .8W.
Washington, D, C, 20021

Q8 Acéconpany] ‘ of paper bearing typewritten letter beginning
"Dear Mr. ,G.. A, O;-is much ‘concerned with..."

,p‘
£ e AP BRC A .

© Q9 First page of ‘photocopy of ¢ight page report of receipt of political
" contributins beginnipg "THE Ohio Demdcartic State Executive Committee,..'

Q10 Secondhpage‘ofqeight page.pho of report of receipt of political
contributions beginning "2. listed das a consultant,..:"

' Q11 Third 'page of eilght page photocopy of report of receipt of political
contributions beginning e | | contributed $2,000,00....'

Q12 Fourth pige of eighi page photocopy 6f report of réceipt of political

-contributions beginn*ng "state employces, butl reported in these...’ ,ﬁ/
Mﬂ@ g)/ :
Page 1 cixj_gﬂﬁM, » (over)

Examina.tion completed ) 200 jnsl Dictated /— s L
time date '




FEDERAL BEUREATU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA
DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

Mo Duplication Fees are charged for Deleted Page Information Sheet{s).

Total Deleted Fageis) — 28
Page 9 — Referral/Consult

Page 10 ~ Referralf/Consult
Page 18 —~ Referralf/Consult
Page 21 ~ Referralf/Consult
Page 24 ~ ReferralfConsult
Page 26 ~ Referral/Consult
Page 27 ~ Referralf/Consult
Page 29 — Referralf/Consult
Page 30 — ReferraliConsult
Page 31 ~ ReferraliConsult
Page 32 ~ ReferralfConsult
Page 33 ~ Referralf/Consult
Page 34 ~ ReferralfConsult
Page 35 ~ Referralf/Consult
Page 36 ~ ReferraliConsult
Page 37 ~ ReferraliConsult
Page 39 —~ ReferraliConsult
Page 40 ~ ReferraliConsult
Page 41 ~ ReferraliConsult
Page 42 ~ ReferraliConsult
Page 44 ~ Referralf/Consult
Page 45 — Referralf/Consult
Page 46 ~ Referralf/Consult
Page 47 ~ Referral/Consult
Page 48 ~ ReferralfiConsult
Page 50 ~ ReferraliConsult
Page 58 ~ ReferraliConsult
Page 65 ~ ReferraliConsult



